






SWCH780H-165M 全液压履带桩机
SWCH780H-165M All Hydraulic Crawler Pile Driver 

主要技术参数
Main technical data 

售后服务
After-sale service 

项目 Item 单位
SWCH780H-165M 备注 RemarkUnit 

发动机 型号Model QSB6.7-C260 康明斯制Produced by Cummins 
Engine 额定功率Rated power kW 194 

立柱长度Length
21、24、27、30、 括号内为特殊配置m 33、36、39、(42)、(45) Special configuration with"()" 

桩架立柱 立柱直径Diameter mm <ll 820 
Vertical column 

of pile frame 主滑轨规格Main slideway mm <l> I02x!OOO 

副滑轨规格Auxiliary slideway mm 070X330 

允许最大提升力Allowed max. lifting force kN(t) 666 (68) 

单绳速度Single rope speed m/mm 96/48 有微速、 浮动钻孔等功能
With function of micro speed and floating drilling 

外侧卷扬 单绳拉力Single rope pulling force kN 98 
Outside winch 

钢绳直径Wirerope diameter mm 20 

容绳最Rope capacity m 550 

单绳速度Single rope speed m/mm 96/48 有微速、 浮动钻孔等功能
With function of micro speed and floating drilling 

内侧卷扬 单绳拉力Single rope pulling force kN 98 
Inner winch 

钢绳直径Wirerope diameter mm 20 

容绳量Rope capacity m 450 

单绳速度Single rope speed m/min 43 有自由落钩功能With free hook droppmg function 
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吊物卷扬1/2 单绳拉力Single rope pulling force kN 98 
Hoisting winch 

钢绳直径Wirerope diameter 20 1/2 mm Pre-sales services 
容绳量Rope capacity m 130 

单绳速度Single rope speed m/mm 47 
• We offer sufficient consultations and suggestions for customers.

立枙卷扬 单绳拉力Single rope pulling force kN 98 
Mast erecting 

钢绳直径Wirerope diameter 22/44 winch mm 

• Assist customers to select suitable equipment for the rock conditions.

• Design and manufacture products according to customers'requirements.
容绳呈Rope capacity m 226 

吊篮卷扬 钢绳直径Wirerope diameter mm 14 
• Provide technical training for customers.

Basket winch 容绳噩Rope capacity m 110 

履带最大展宽Max. extended width of crawler mm 5000 

履带收缩宽度Retracted width of crawler mm 3360 

履带板宽度Track shoe width mm 860 

履带底盘 展带长度Track length mm 6207 

Track chassis 两履带轮中心距 twC
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Services during sales 
行走速度Traveling speed km/h 0 6 ~ 1. 1 • Fulfill contract and commitments in good faith.
上车回转速度Swing speed of upper carnage r/min 0.5~1 回转角度360° Slewing angle 360 

爬坡能力Gradeability 21.8 (40%) 仅限机体For the body only 

外形尺寸
工作状态In working status m 10 sx6 3x47.7 

（长Bo
Xun宽

dary
X高）

dimension 
运输状态In transport status (LxWxH) 

m I0.7x3 36x3 57 After-sales services 
配重质量Counterweight t 19 

整机允许最大行走质谥 工作装置搭载时， 详见说明书
Allowed machine max. travelling weight t 165 Loaded 
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• Install and debug equipments and train operators on site.

• Timely troubleshoot problems on site.
接地面积Ground contact area m 2 9.107 • Supply spare parts in time.

接地比压Ground contact pressure MPa 0.178 • Periodically offer routine inspection services to the equipments.
＊＊＊由于本产品的不断改进完善， 因此上表中参数可能有所改变， 恕不能预先告知。

As the product is being continuous improvement, the data may be changed without notice in advance • Periodically revisit customers and know their needs.


